12917/4
29549/2

1758/3
20265/3
27519/3

1774/2
11127/4

8628/2
16683/3
19135/4
12916/2
19893/4

4785/4
26771/4

4662/4
18457/2
15454/4
22262/4
11125/2
18458/2
30515/2
30516/2
30517/2

4660/2

8625/3
31253/4
4656/2
4655/2
17829/4
1848/4
11119/3
4781/2
4784/2
4780/2
4783/2
4779/2
4782/2
4778/2
12915/3
4654/4
26273/2
21645/2
21644/2

24545/2
11124/3
4777/3
1847/4
1761/2
22773/2
15455/2

8624/3
1846/4
15456/2

Jekabs
Karlis
Karlis
Karlis
Konstantins
Minra
Peteris
Silvija
Peteris
Vilis

Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs
Rozenbergs Vilis

Rozenbergs Zorzs

Rozenblats Arvids

Rozenbriks Aleksandrs
Rozenbriks Johans Aleksandrs
Rozenfelds Andrejs
Rozenfelds Anna

Rozenfelds Edgars

Rozenfelds Janis

Rozenfelds Matilde
Rozenieks-Putnigs Aleks.
Rozenieks-Putnigs Anna
Rozenieks-Putnips Tekla
Rozens Emilija

Tochter Valda

Tochter Skaidrite Baiba

Sohn Uldis Verners

Sohn Valdis

Rozens Peteris Jekabs

Rozens Stapislavs

Rozens Voldemars

Rozens Zenta Alina
RozensStams Lida Natalija
Rozensteins Benjamips
Rozensteins Hugo

Rozensteins Indulis
Rozensteins Janis
Rozensteins Karlis
RozenSteins Kristine
Rozensteins Talivaldis
Rozensteins Valdis
Rozensteins Zelma

Rozenstoks Roberts Janis
RozenStrauchs Arturs
Rozentalbergs Jekabs
Rozentalbergs Vilhelms
Rozentalbergs Otilija
Tochter Silvija

Sohn Janis

Rozentals Andrejs

Rozentals Arnolds

Rozentals Boriss

Rozentals Edmunds

Rozentals Elza

Rozentals Emilija

Rozentals Erna

Sohn Juris

Rozentals Gunars

Rozentals Gvido

Rozentals Janis

1910.
1914.
1882.
1900.
1918.
1902.
1911
19224
1910.
1920.
1894.
1918
1898.
1898.
1898.
1860.
1895.
19155
1890.
1870.
1902.
1923,
1900.
1871
1937
1934.
1933.
1938.
28.4J.
1908.
1908.
1910.
1928
19197
1892.
1921 -
1861.
1895.
1865.
1925,
1893.
1897,
1891.
1920.
1905.
1905.
1913
1933
19a4;
1896.
1905.
1886.
1923.
1904.
191 2¢
19135
1941.
1922
1919,
1907.

357

2.VII
271
IX
29.XII
26.VII

211V

27511
10.X

7.1V
27N

6.VII
6.VII
30.1IX
30.VII
10.V
2131

17.1V

.6.VI

8.11
20.1IX
18.VII
17.VIII

8.V
29.X
16.V
26.VIII

11.VII

Riga, Miera 4-17
Riga, Kuldigas 7-5
Riga, Pérnavas 34-14

Daugavpili, Viestura 22
Marupes, Liel-Dzintaros
Tvaikonis Sigulda

Riga, Stabu 55-4
Kemeros, Zemgales 12

Riga, Gertrides 27-6
Litene

Riga, Ropazu 91-8
Riga, Puskina 22-2
Riga, Puskina 22-2
Dundagas Grivas
Riga, Hapsalas 15-3
Riga

Ludza, 15.Maija 20
Dundagas Grivas
Rugaju Pokrata
Rugaju Pokrata
Rugaju Pokrata
Turaidas Dzirnkalnos
Turaidas Dzirnkalnos
Turaidas Dzirnkalnos
Turaidas Dzirnkalnos
Turaidas Dzirnkalnos
Riga, Avotu 26-29
Rézekne, Dzirnavu 10
Turaidas Dzirnkalnos
Turaidas Dzirnkalnos
Majoros, Juras 25

Valm.apr.Svetciema dzirn.
Vec-Ogres pag.
Vec-Ogres pag.
Vec-0Ogres pag.
Vec-0Ogres pag.
Vec-0Ogres pag.
Vec-Ogres pag.
Vec-0Ogres pag.
Vec-Ogres pag.
Riga, Valmieras 7-2
Turlavas L.Ziemelos
Turlavas pag.
Turlavas pag.
Turlavas pag.
Turlavas pag.

Riga, Kliveru 1
Griva, Krustpils 2a-1
Riga, Uzvaras 8
Gaujienas p.4-10
Riga, Kliveru 1-22
Usmas Grodmagos

Riga
Riga, Gogola 10-22
Auce, Kapsetas 7




